Aug. 4-15th  Office Closed

School Cleaning
Aug. 25- 26th Teacher Orientation
Aug. 27th: First Day of School K-8
Aug. 27th: LS & PK Meet & Greet
Aug. 28th LS & PK Orientation
Aug, 29th LS & PK Orientation

Sept. 1st No School Labor Day
Sept. 16th Back to School Night:
Upper School 5-8
Sept. 17th Back to School Night:
Upper School 1-4
Sept. 24th  Back to School Night:
Primary School LS-K

Oct. 10th No School PD Day

Oct. 13th No School Columbus Day

Oct. 26th Open House New For
Families 11:30-1:30 pm

Nov. 10th  No School PD Day

Nov. 11th No School Veterans Day

Nov. 21st End of Trimester 1

Nov. 24th  Start of Trimester 2

Nov. 26-28th No School
Thanksgiving Recess

Dec. 22-31st No School
Christmas Recess

Jan. 1-2nd No School
Christmas Recess
Jan. 19th  No School MLK Jr. Day
Jan. 25th  Open House for
New Families 11:30-1:30 pm
Jan. 30th  No School for Students
Mid-year Conferences

AUGUST 2025

V- Immaculate Conception

2025-2026 CALENDAR

FEBRUARY 2026 Feb. 16-20th  Winter Break

SIM|T|W]|Th| F|S SIM|T|W]|Th| F|S
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APRIL 2026 Apr. 3rd No school Good Friday
SIMITIWIThiF 1S Apr. 19-24th No School Spring Break
112X 1|4
516|718 10|11
12113|14|15|16|17|18
19 X [ X | X | X | X |25
26|27]28]29] 30

NOVEMBER 2025 MAY 2026 may ;Zthmh NGO 5;h§°'E'V'em°”a' Day
ay 26- rade 8 Exams

SIMIT|WITh|F i SIMIT|WITh ; Z May 29th Grade 8 Field Trip
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DECEMBER 2025 T ol B Orack Sraduation

un. 3r ast Day Little Saints
> I\l/l ; \QITI Z > hl/l ; V3VT; F Z Jun. 4th PreK Graduation
Jun. 5th K Graduation
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V- Immaculate Conception

No School SY 2025-2026

Monday, September 1, 2025

No School - Labor Day

Friday, October 10, 2025

No School - Professional Development Day

Monday, October 11, 2025

No School - Columbus Day

Monday, November 10, 2025

No School - Professional Development Day

Tuesday, November 11, 2025

No School - Veterans Day

Wednesday, November 26, 2025 - Friday, November 28, 2025

No School - Thanksgiving Break

Monday, December 22, 2025 - Friday, January 2, 2026

No School -Christmas Break

Monday, January 19, 2026

No School - Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Friday, January 30, 2026

No School - Mid-Year Conferences

Monday, February 16, 2026 - Friday, February 20, 2026

No School -Winter Break

MeondeyMeareh16.-2626

Ne-Sehoel—Professional-DevelopmentBey

Friday, April 3, 2026

No School - Good Friday

Mondeay-Apri-6-2026

Ne-Sehool—Professional-BevelopmentBeay

Monday, April 20, 2026 - Friday, April 24, 2026

No School -Spring Break

Monday, May 25, 2026

No School - Memorial Day




